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40
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129
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120
109
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Rastgoufard, Babak
Smith, Rick
Whelan, Jim
Wheeler, Becky
Stefan, Chet
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2015 Bridger Ridge Run Results
Overall - Male and Female

Team name

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Missoula, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT

Salt Lake Cty, UT

Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Idaho Falls, ID
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Fort Collins, CO
Philipsburg, MT

Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Gillette, WY

Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Grand Rapids, MN

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Henderson, NV

Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT

Category
Male 30-39
Male 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 0-29
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 0-29
Female 40-49
Female 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 0-29
Male 40-49
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 0-29
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 0-29
Male 40-49
Male 0-29
Female 0-29
Male 0-29
Female 0-29
Male 40-49
Male 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 0-29

Age
33
26
37
28
30
32
43
37
28
42
34
50
27

27
32
30
32
23
37
22
44
28
29
58
35
42
35
34

22
55
46
35
27
23
42
38
19
40
25
26
25
26
48
25
34
24

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
3:28:22.0
3:34:25.9
3:43:09
3:43:20.4
3:44:02.5
3:45:43.4
3:50:19.8
3:55:17.8
3:56:45.1
3:57:14.0
4:00:31.7
4:00:47.7
4:06:02.9
4:06:07.6
4:06:52.9
4:06:55
4:07:22.8
4:10:58.2
4:12:39.6
4:12:40.7
4:13:22.2
4:13:44.2
4:15:01.5
4:15:30.7
4:16:36.5
4:18:37.5
4:20:58.4
4:21:20
4:25:53.7
4:26:09.5
4:28:01.1
4:29:34.3
4:29:48.4
4:31:08.1
4:31:29.2
4:33:30.6
4:37:20.9
4:38:00.7
4:38:22.1
4:39:04
4:40:06.4
4:40:46.8
4:41:06.5
4:42:20.4
4:42:40.4
4:43:32.4
4:44:01.5
4:44:18.8



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

274
273
210
219
160
146
84
198
77
58
16
166
94
56
44
272
110
89
174
204
156
88
105
28
182
74
231
53
54
55
158
71
226

266
194
62
178
86
96
250
31
191

188

144
213
208
21

176

Yenny, Zane
Woyth, Marilee
Rosevear, Carrie
Seacat, Katie
Leist, Terry
Kniveton, Burket
Gallegos, Cameron
Rains, Aaron
Ford, Bennett
Davis, Kevin
Banks, Trent
Maier, Drew
Goertzen, Ben
Cuddy, Tom
Casper, Elliott
Woehler, Eric
Hausauer, Matthew
Gill, Katherine
McCarthy, Chris
Richmond, Sierra
Layman, Trevor
Geyer, Lukas
Harned, Peter
Boswell, Luke
Monasmith, Ross
Williamson, Jeb
Stefan, Tim
Creel, Andie
Creel, Bridget
Creel, Scott
Leary, Greg
Ersland, Daniel
Speidel, Becky
Adams, Whitney
William, BriAnn
Pilskalns, Calin
DeHaan, Megan
Metzger, Whitney
Garvine, Steven
Griffiths, Tim
Tuttle, Jessica
Bretz, Whitney
Patterson, Ashley
Althauser, Andrew
Ames, Sheridan
Nelson, Isaac
Addison, Lauren
Kleinsasser, Arnie
Sailer, Mark
Romeo, Dan
Bauwens, Wendy
Meccage, Mary

Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Whitefish, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Braintree, MA
Salt Lake City, UT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Helena, MT
Lynnwood, WA
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bigfork, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Three Forks, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Salt Lake Cty, UT
Missoula, MT
Apison, TN
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Horace, ND
San Diego, CA
Clyde Park, MT
Billings, MT

Male 40-49
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 40-49
Male 0-29
Female 0-29
Male 40-49
Female 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 0-29
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Male 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 0-29
Female 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 0-29

44
28
32
33
51
30
29
35
34
44
27
24
19
22
22
48
27
23
45
29
29
45
42
32
27
41
54
19
18
53
35
34
41
27
30
23
29
34
45
39
37
22
46
39
54
23
27
34
47
33
45
28

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

4:46:59.7
4:47:29.7
4:47:31.1
4:48:12.2
4:49:39.9
4:49:58.2
4:50:39.7
4:54:50.6
4:55:01.9
4:56:39.0
4:57:25.1
4:57:35.1
4:58:05.2
4:58:18.5
4:58:20.0
4:58:47.9
4:58:51.4
4:59:20.0
5:00:06.2
5:00:28.3
5:00:41.4
5:02:13.1
5:03:54.9
5:05:42

5:06:11.0
5:07:05

5:07:25

5:07:54.7
5:07:55.9
5:07:56.7
5:08:14.8
5:09:39.1
5:10:22.7
5:11:25.7
5:11:29.9
5:11:33.2
5:12:06.2
5:15:07.3
5:17:08.1
5:17:11.8
5:17:26.3
5:18:27.4
5:18:55.8
5:18:57.6
5:19:06.2
5:19:31.1
5:19:50.7
5:20:55.6
5:21:13.9
5:21:29.2
5:21:31.4
5:22:00.6



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

108
253
238
47
159
218
261
214
99
92
251
183
241
32
123
114
148
51
26
207
125
35
157
75
91
163
13
30
225
236
258
240
206
122
18
275
14
260
37
106
202
193

116
278
168
147
65
19
196
25
189

Hart, Anthony
Vanderpool, Chelsea
Sukut, Brian
Clark, Britton
Lehrkind, Carl
Schneider, Logan
Weinstein, David
Saporito, Steve
Haataja, Hendrick
Glasheen, Paul
Van Dusen, Natalie
Moore, Melissa
Tanner, Launa
Brewer, Dave
Hopkins, Brennan
Heumier, Adam
Kohler, Bern
Cooper, Rick
Black, lan
Rollefson, Martin
Houston, Tanya
Buchl, Kurt
Layton, Jesse
Flatlip, Scott

Gill, Scott

Lowe, Eric
Baggish, Aaron
Braaksma, Amy
Spartas, Elizabeth
Stewart, Rich
Walby, Chad
Tanner, Daniel
Robertson, Holly
Holt, Joshua
Barnes, Gregory
Young, Gregory
Baker, Daryl
Watt, Nevada
Burden, Henry
Harr, Johnny
Reier, Thomas Tuck
Peters, John
Anderson, Sten
Hilti, Jodi
Pilskalns, Andy
Marth, Christopher
Kociolek, Angela
Diekmann, Lisa
Basse, Bob
Pugh, Matt
Bertoia, Celia
O'Connor, Ciaran

Manhattan, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Venice, CA
Boulder, CO
Boulder, CO
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

South Londonderry, VT

Bozeman, MT

Great Falls, MT

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Cambridge, MA

Manhattan, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Chicago, IL
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Seattle, WA
Eugene, OR
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Denver, CO
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Male 0-29
Female 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 0-29
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 0-29
Male 60-69
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Female 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Male 60-69
Male 0-29
Female 60-69
Male 30-39

29
26
28
31
48
32
34
56
20
45
34
27
20
39
18
22
51
57
28
64
35
52
25
29
57
39
40
33
25
51
38
52
31
35
34
55
59
21
32
37
49
50
34
44
53
44
44
52
60
29
60
34

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

5:23:18.5
5:23:19.8
5:23:22.1
5:26:04.9
5:26:23.0
5:27:21.4
5:27:30.9
5:27:50.9
5:28:43.3
5:28:45.9
5:29:46.8
5:30:06.2
5:31:09.6
5:31:14.2
5:31:18.8
5:31:44.3
5:32:10.1
5:32:23.3
5:32:31.1
5:33:46.0
5:34:22.9
5:34:31.5
5:35:07.3
5:35:30.4
5:36:11.1
5:38:21.8
5:38:22.9
5:38:31.0
5:39:28.7
5:39:57.2
5:40:11.6
5:41:25.1
5:41:32.5
5:43:04.3
5:43:19.4
5:43:20.7
5:44:04.9
5:46:49.6
5:49:07.0
5:49:42.7
5:52:19.6
5:53:27.8
5:54:41

5:56:00.4
5:56:16

5:56:36.9
5:56:54.5
5:58:03.7
5:58:04.7
5:59:10.2
6:01:24.2
6:02:15.1



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

85
171
111
228
209
73
270
150
197
255
223
195
230
254
239
172
11
118
217
237
81
80
186
127
93
124
74
101
83
243
27
17
249
42
244
70
165
149
137
66
67
242
140
167
107
256
211
115
63
41
154
79

Galyen, Jeff
Mason, John
Hayes, Marne
Spiker, Travis
Rosen, Enar
Fell, Melissa
Witmer, Suzanne
Krogstad, LaDean
Putzier, Jessica
Vick, Theresa
Smith, Brandon
Potter, George
Stark, Matthew
Vertin, Dustin
Tanguay, Karina
Matsuda, Erika
Autio, Jackie
Hinshaw, Jacob
Scarffe, Kendall
Storm, Tod
Frisk, Heather
Frisk, Brent
Murray, Cody
Hull, TJ

Glass, William
Hopkins, Misty
Fendler, Kenneth
Hammett, Kristy
Galbreath, Chris
Terrien, Alex
Block, Jesse
Barg, Sam

Tuff, Gretchen
Carr, Robyn
Terry, Ginger
Enseleit, Bryan
Macholz, Craig
Krause, Andy
Kamerman, Wes
Doll, Jesse

Doll, Wendy
Templeton, William
Kepner, Shari
Majerus, Mandie
Harris, Todd
Visser, Mindy
Rumore, Gina
Higgins, Patrick
DeWoody, Brett
Carpenter, Chris
lapeyre, joseph
Foster, Keri

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Big Sky, MT
Nampa, ID
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Roundup, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Casper, WY
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Boise, ID
Colbert, WA
Bozeman, MT
Portland, OR
Bozeman, MT

Washington Depot, CT

Miles City, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Manhattan, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Clyde Park, MT
Seattle, WA
Portland, OR
lowa City, IA

St Louis Park, MN
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
New York, NY
Portland, OR
Lander, WY

Male 50-59
Male 0-29
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 40-49
Female 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 0-29
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 0-29
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 0-29
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 0-29
Male 40-49
Female 40-49

57
22
45
35
41
29
33
23
43
25
33
36
34
28
41
35
32
32
30
54
45
44
35
47
45
36
28
35
44
26
39
45
33
32
29
52
41
34
59
34
35
36
39
39
43
41
37
32
35
28
48
45

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

6:05:25.2
6:06:02.7
6:09:17.6
6:11:31.5
6:11:47.5
6:13:54.0
6:14:43.1
6:14:54.2
6:15:03.7
6:16:24.4
6:17:02

6:17:44.6
6:18:07.3
6:18:50.4
6:19:56.9
6:21:03.3
6:21:18.9
6:21:56.3
6:22:11.0
6:22:17.2
6:23:50.3
6:23:51.3
6:23:55.3
6:24:53.6
6:26:08.9
6:27:08.9
6:29:27.5
6:29:58.2
6:31:11.1
6:31:49.1
6:34:01.3
6:34:05.6
6:34:11.7
6:34:18

6:36:08.2
6:38:14.8
6:38:15.1
6:38:33.6
6:38:41.0
6:40:27.4
6:40:29.0
6:41:42.1
6:42:24.3
6:42:43.0
6:43:05.2
6:43:07.6
6:43:19.9
6:44:39.1
6:47:12.5
6:47:20.3
6:48:42.8
6:49:32.0



206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

ar wnNBE

216
128
61

271
10

33

248
205
235
181

192
153
103
82

151

141
60
59
46
138
247
76
257
246
264
48
177
187
130
52
43
268
20
180
276
131
132
252
185
121
126
29

Bib
143
164
262
161
90

Scarffe, Catherine
Hutchison, Keith
DeFrance, Daryl
Wittich, Jeff
Aschim, Annie
Bricker, Terese
Trygstad, Anne
Ricker, Amanda
Stetzner, Bill
Miles, Aaron
Anderson, JoMarie
Paul, Weston
Krza, Daniel
Hanson, Earl
Froelich, Rob
Krohn, Zachary
Altschwager, Kelly
Kershaw, Kameron
Dayton, Melanie
Dayton, John
Chlebnik, Aimee
Kampf, Casey
Tolstedt, Nicholas
Fong, Kenneth
Volock, Tammy
Toft, Maggie
White, Dylan
Coleman, Marcia
Metrick, Dee
Navarro, Cassandra
Jackson, Steven
Cottrell, Kenneth
Carr, Joe
Williamson, Megan
Batzler, Lisa
Mikesell, Anjie
Zacher, Steven
Janeczko, Kathy
Janeczko, Douglas
Van Vleet, Jim
Murnane, John
Holman, Lisa
Hubner, Michael
Boswell, Bos

Name

Kimball, Nikki
Macdonald, Kaitlin
Wheeler, Becky

LeVaux (Goins), Katie

Gill, Lizzie

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Pony, MT
Piedmont, CA
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Carr, CO
Billings, UT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT

West Yellowstone, MT

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
San Francisco, CA
Portland, ME
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Milwaukee, WI
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Churchill, MT
Warwick, NY
Warwick, NY

Thompsons Station, TN

Choteau, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT

Overall - Female

Team name

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT

Female 0-29
Male 40-49
Male 70-79
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 70-79
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 0-29
Female 60-69
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 60-69
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Female 0-29
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 50-59
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 0-29
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 40-48
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 40-49

Category
Female 40-49
Female 0-29
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 0-29

28
43
70
34
32
40
72
35
51
29
64
33
44
69
50
34
29
41
43
44
31
26
21
53
41
30
26
51
39
33
59
55
52
34
34
31
45
47
46
35
54
32
54
46

Age
44
27
41
35
19

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

6:50:35.1
6:51:01.5
6:52:00.3
6:52:13.3
6:52:41.0
7:01:43.4
7:02:22.8
7:03:42.0
7:04:43.1
7:10:10.8
7:10:48

7:12:10.6
7:15:23.4
7:18:06

7:18:13.3
7:20:14.7
7:21:21.8
7:21:43.7
7:23:51.4
7:23:52.9
7:24:21.6
7:24:57.3
7:28:30.3
7:28:32.7
7:30:01.7
7:30:12.3
7:31:13.5
7:33:29.5
7:36:35.3
7:38:04.4
7:44:41.1
7:48:17.4
7:48:34

7:51:23.3
7:51:24.4
7:51:36.6
7:59:06.4
7:59:50.7
7:59:52.0
8:12:04.8
8:58:36

9:20:38

9:28:22

9:28:24

Time

4:06:07.6
4:06:52.9
4:26:09.5
4:31:08.1
4:38:22.1



134
34
273
210
219
89
204
53
54
226

266
62
178
250
31
191

21

176
253
251
183
241
125
30

225
206
260
116
147
65

25

111
73

270
150
197
255
239
172
11

81

124
101
249
42

244
67

140
167
256

Jauquet, Kala
Brown, Ana
Woyth, Marilee
Rosevear, Carrie
Seacat, Katie
Gill, Katherine
Richmond, Sierra
Creel, Andie
Creel, Bridget
Speidel, Becky
Adams, Whitney
William, BriAnn
DeHaan, Megan
Metzger, Whitney
Tuttle, Jessica
Bretz, Whitney
patterson, ashley
Addison, Lauren
Bauwens, Wendy
Meccage, Mary

Vanderpool, Chelsea

Van Dusen, Natalie
Moore, Melissa
Tanner, Launa
Houston, Tanya
Braaksma, Amy
Spartas, Elizabeth
Robertson, Holly
Watt, Nevada
Hilti, Jodi
Kociolek, Angela
Diekmann, Lisa
Bertoia, Celia
Hayes, Marne
Fell, Melissa
Witmer, Suzanne
Krogstad, LaDean
Putzier, Jessica
Vick, Theresa
Tanguay, Karina
Matsuda, Erika
Autio, Jackie
Frisk, Heather
Hopkins, Misty
Hammett, Kristy
Tuff, Gretchen
Carr, Robyn
Terry, Ginger
Doll, Wendy
Kepner, Shari
Majerus, Mandie
Visser, Mindy

Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Salt Lake Cty, UT
Bozeman, MT
Clyde Park, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Manhattan, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Big Sky, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Roundup, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Boise, ID

Washington Depot, CT

Miles City, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Clyde Park, MT
Seattle, WA
lowa City, IA

Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
FeMale 0-29
Female 40-49
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 40-49
Female 0-29
Female 40-49
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 40-49
Female 0-29
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 0-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49

26
26
28
32
33
23
29
19
18
41
27
30
29
34
37
22
46
27
45
28
26
34
27
20
35
33
25
31
21
44
44
52
60
45
29
33
23
43
25
41
35
32
45
36
35
33
32
29
35
39
39
41

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

4:40:46.8
4:42:20.4
4:47:29.7
4:47:31.1
4:48:12.2
4:59:20.0
5:00:28.3
5:07:54.7
5:07:55.9
5:10:22.7
5:11:25.7
5:11:29.9
5:12:06.2
5:15:07.3
5:17:26.3
5:18:27.4
5:18:55.8
5:19:50.7
5:21:31.4
5:22:00.6
5:23:19.8
5:29:46.8
5:30:06.2
5:31:09.6
5:34:22.9
5:38:31.0
5:39:28.7
5:41:32.5
5:46:49.6
5:56:00.4
5:56:54.5
5:58:03.7
6:01:24.2
6:09:17.6
6:13:54.0
6:14:43.1
6:14:54.2
6:15:03.7
6:16:24.4
6:19:56.9
6:21:03.3
6:21:18.9
6:23:50.3
6:27:08.9
6:29:58.2
6:34:11.7
6:34:18

6:36:08.2
6:40:29.0
6:42:24.3
6:42:43.0
6:43:07.6
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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211
79
216
10
33
248
205

60
46
138
257
246
48
177
187
268
20
180
131
121

Bib
164
90
134
34
273
89
204
53
54

62
31

176
253
183
241
225
260
73

150
255
244
216

138

Rumore, Gina
Foster, Keri
Scarffe, Catherine
Aschim, Annie
Bricker, Terese
Trygstad, Anne
Ricker, Amanda
Anderson, JoMarie
Altschwager, Kelly
Dayton, Melanie
Chlebnik, Aimee
Kampf, Casey
Volock, Tammy
Toft, Maggie
Coleman, Marcia
Metrick, Dee
Navarro, Cassandra
Williamson, Megan
Batzler, Lisa
Mikesell, Anjie
Janeczko, Kathy
Holman, Lisa

Name
Macdonald, Kaitlin
Gill, Lizzie
Jauquet, Kala
Brown, Ana
Woyth, Marilee
Gill, Katherine
Richmond, Sierra
Creel, Andie
Creel, Bridget
Adams, Whitney
DeHaan, Megan
Bretz, Whitney
Addison, Lauren
Meccage, Mary
Vanderpool, Chelsea
Moore, Melissa
Tanner, Launa
Spartas, Elizabeth
Watt, Nevada
Fell, Melissa
Krogstad, LaDean
Vick, Theresa
Terry, Ginger
Scarffe, Catherine
Altschwager, Kelly
Kampf, Casey

St Louis Park, MN
Lander, WY
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Carr, CO
Helena, MT
West Yellowstone, MT
Bozeman, MT
Portland, ME
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Milwaukee, WI
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Warwick, NY
Bozeman, MT

Female 0-29

Team name
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Roundup, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Carr, CO
Bozeman, MT

Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 0-29

Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 70-79
Female 30-39
Female 60-69
Female 0-29

Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 0-29

Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 30-39

Category

Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29
Female 0-29

37
45
28
32
40
72
35
64
29
43
31
26
41
30
51
39
33
34
34
31
47
32

Age
27
19
26
26
28
23
29
19
18
27
29
22
27
28
26
27
20
25
21
29
23
25
29
28
29
26

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

6:43:19.9
6:49:32.0
6:50:35.1
6:52:41.0
7:01:43.4
7:02:22.8
7:03:42.0
7:10:48

7:21:21.8
7:23:51.4
7:24:21.6
7:24:57.3
7:30:01.7
7:30:12.3
7:33:29.5
7:36:35.3
7:38:04.4
7:51:23.3
7:51:24.4
7:51:36.6
7:59:50.7
9:20:38

Time

4:06:52.9
4:38:22.1
4:40:46.8
4:42:20.4
4:47:29.7
4:59:20.0
5:00:28.3
5:07:54.7
5:07:55.9
5:11:25.7
5:12:06.2
5:18:27.4
5:19:50.7
5:22:00.6
5:23:19.8
5:30:06.2
5:31:09.6
5:39:28.7
5:46:49.6
6:13:54.0
6:14:54.2
6:16:24.4
6:36:08.2
6:50:35.1
7:21:21.8
7:24:57.3
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Bib
161
210
219
266
178
250
251
125
30

206
270
172
11

124
101
249
42

67

140
167
211
10

205
46

246
177
187
268
20

180

Bib
143
262
226
191
21

116
147
111
197
239
81

256
79

33

60

257

Name

LeVaux (Goins), Katie
Rosevear, Carrie
Seacat, Katie
William, BriAnn
Metzger, Whitney
Tuttle, Jessica
Van Dusen, Natalie
Houston, Tanya
Braaksma, Amy
Robertson, Holly
Witmer, Suzanne
Matsuda, Erika
Autio, Jackie
Hopkins, Misty
Hammett, Kristy
Tuff, Gretchen
Carr, Robyn

Doll, Wendy
Kepner, Shari
Majerus, Mandie
Rumore, Gina
Aschim, Annie
Ricker, Amanda
Chlebnik, Aimee
Toft, Maggie
Metrick, Dee
Navarro, Cassandra
Williamson, Megan
Batzler, Lisa
Mikesell, Anjie

Name

Kimball, Nikki
Wheeler, Becky
Speidel, Becky
patterson, ashley
Bauwens, Wendy
Hilti, Jodi
Kociolek, Angela
Hayes, Marne
Putzier, Jessica
Tanguay, Karina
Frisk, Heather
Visser, Mindy
Foster, Keri
Bricker, Terese
Dayton, Melanie
Volock, Tammy

Female 30-39
Team name
Missoula, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Manhattan, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Boise, ID
Washington Depot, CT
Miles City, MT
Missoula, MT
Clyde Park, MT
Seattle, WA
St Louis Park, MN
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
West Yellowstone, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Milwaukee, WI
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT

Female 40-49
Team name
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Salt Lake Cty, UT
Clyde Park, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Big Sky, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
lowa City, IA
Lander, WY
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Portland, ME

Category

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Category

Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49

Age
35
32
33
30
34
37
34
35
33
31
33
35
32
36
35
33
32
35
39
39
37
32
35
31
30
39
33
34
34
31

Age
44
41
41
46
45
44
44
45
43
41
45
41
45
40
43
41

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
4:31:08.1
4:47:31.1
4:48:12.2
5:11:29.9
5:15:07.3
5:17:26.3
5:29:46.8
5:34:22.9
5:38:31.0
5:41:32.5
6:14:43.1
6:21:03.3
6:21:18.9
6:27:08.9
6:29:58.2
6:34:11.7
6:34:18
6:40:29.0
6:42:24.3
6:42:43.0
6:43:19.9
6:52:41.0
7:03:42.0
7:24:21.6
7:30:12.3
7:36:35.3
7:38:04.4
7:51:23.3
7:51:24.4
7:51:36.6

Time

4:06:07.6
4:26:09.5
5:10:22.7
5:18:55.8
5:21:31.4
5:56:00.4
5:56:54.5
6:09:17.6
6:15:03.7
6:19:56.9
6:23:50.3
6:43:07.6
6:49:32.0
7:01:43.4
7:23:51.4
7:30:01.7
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131

Bib
65
48

Bib
25

Bib
248

Bib
245
179
162
173
100
233
119
142
232
170
87

113
72

133
109
84

16

166
94

56

44

110
156
182
194
188
108
238
99

123
114
26

157
75

Janeczko, Kathy

Name
Diekmann, Lisa
Coleman, Marcia

Name
Bertoia, Celia
Anderson, JoMarie

Name
Trygstad, Anne

Name
Anderson, Thomas

Middleton, Johannes

Littman, Nicholas
Maus, Christopher
Hafla, Eric

Stefan, Henry
Hockett, Jonathan
Kiel, Christopher
Stefan, Chet
Maschino, Samuel
Gefell, Eric
Hershey, Robert
Farley, Edward
Jarvi, Forrest
Haunt, Tucker
Gallegos, Cameron
Banks, Trent
Maier, Drew
Goertzen, Ben
Cuddy, Tom
Casper, Elliott
Hausauer, Matthew
Layman, Trevor
Monasmith, Ross
Pilskalns, Calin
Nelson, Isaac
Hart, Anthony
Sukut, Brian
Haataja, Hendrick
Hopkins, Brennan
Heumier, Adam
Black, lan

Layton, Jesse
Flatlip, Scott

Warwick, NY

Female 50-59
Team name
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Female 60-69
Team name
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Female 70-79
Team name
Bozeman, MT

Male 0-29
Team name
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Idaho Falls, ID
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Fort Collins, CO
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Henderson, NV
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Braintree, MA
Salt Lake City, UT
Bozeman, MT
Lynnwood, WA
Bozeman, MT
Bigfork, MT
Bozeman, MT
Manhattan, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
South Londonderry, VT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Female 40-49

Category
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Category
Female 60-69
Female 60-69

Category
Female 70-79

Category
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29

47

Age
52
51

Age
60
64

Age
72

Age
26
28
28
27
23
22
28
29
22
27
23
25
25
25
24
29
27
24
19
22
22
27
29
27
23
23
29
28
20
18
22
28
25
29

Female

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

7:59:50

Time
5:58:03.7
7:33:29.5

Time
6:01:24.2
7:10:48

Time
7:02:22.8

Time

3:34:25.9
3:43:20.4
3:56:45.1
4:06:02.9
4:12:39.6
4:13:22.2
4:15:01.5
4:15:30.7
4:28:01.1
4:31:29.2
4:33:30.6
4:40:06.4
4:41:06.5
4:43:32.4
4:44:18.8
4:50:39.7
4:57:25.1
4:57:35.1
4:58:05.2
4:58:18.5
4:58:20.0
4:58:51.4
5:00:41.4
5:06:11.0
5:11:33.2
5:19:31.1
5:23:18.5
5:23:22.1
5:28:43.3
5:31:18.8
5:31:44.3
5:32:31.1
5:35:07.3
5:35:30.4
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196
171
254
74

243
41

181
247
264

Bib
12

155
97
38
220
68
203
36
221
23
222
263
40
120
146
198
77
28
158
71
96

144
208
47
218
261
32
163
258
122
18
37
106

189
228
223
195

Pugh, Matt
Mason, John
Vertin, Dustin
Fendler, Kenneth
Terrien, Alex
Carpenter, Chris
Miles, Aaron
Tolstedt, Nicholas
White, Dylan

Name

Ayala, David
Anderson, Peder
Lavery, Mike
Grumestrup, Erik
Campbell, Dan
Sepulveda, Adam
English, Nick
Richards, Joshua
Buckner, Mark
Simpson, Yogesh
Bendick, Eric
Smith, Rick
Whelan, Jim
Cargill, Joel
Hogg, Thomas
Kniveton, Burket
Rains, Aaron
Ford, Bennett
Boswell, Luke
Leary, Greg
Ersland, Daniel
Griffiths, Tim
Althauser, Andrew
Kleinsasser, Arnie
Romeo, Dan
Clark, Britton
Schneider, Logan
Weinstein, David
Brewer, Dave
Lowe, Eric
Walby, Chad
Holt, Joshua
Barnes, Gregory
Burden, Henry
Harr, Johnny
Anderson, Sten
O'Connor, Ciaran
Spiker, Travis
Smith, Brandon
Potter, George

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
New York, NY
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Male 30-39

Team name
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Grand Rapids, MN
Livingston, MT
Whitefish, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Three Forks, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
San Diego, CA
Bozeman, MT
Venice, CA
Boulder, CO
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Chicago, IL
Seattle, WA
Eugene, OR
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Nampa, ID
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29
Male 0-29

Category

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

29
22
28
28
26
28
29
21
26

Age
33
37
30
32
37
34
32
30
32
37
35
35
34
38
34
30
35
34
32
35
34
39
39
34
33
31
32
34
39
39
38
35
34
32
37
34
34
35
33
36

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

5:59:10.2
6:06:02.7
6:18:50.4
6:29:27.5
6:31:49.1
6:47:20.3
7:10:10.8
7:28:30.3
7:31:13.5

Time
3:28:22.0
3:43:09
3:44:02.5
3:45:43.4
3:55:17.8
4:00:31.7
4:06:55
4:07:22.8
4:10:58.2
4:12:40.7
4:18:37.5
4:21:20
4:25:53.7
4:38:00.7
4:44:01.5
4:49:58.2
4:54:50.6
4:55:01.9
5:05:42
5:08:14.8
5:09:39.1
5:17:11.8
5:18:57.6
5:20:55.6
5:21:29.2
5:26:04.9
5:27:21.4
5:27:30.9
5:31:14.2
5:38:21.8
5:40:11.6
5:43:04.3
5:43:19.4
5:49:07.0
5:49:42.7
5:54:41
6:02:15.1
6:11:31.5
6:17:02
6:17:44.6



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

O~NO O WNPE

230
118
217
186
27

149
66

242
115
63

271
192
151
252

Bib
98
57
229
201
117
112
102
129
274
58
272
174
88
105
74
86
213
159
92
13
202
116
168
209
80
127
93
83
17
165
107
154
128
153
141

Stark, Matthew
Hinshaw, Jacob
Scarffe, Kendall
Murray, Cody
Block, Jesse
Krause, Andy
Doll, Jesse
Templeton, William
Higgins, Patrick
DeWoody, Brett
Wittich, Jeff
Paul, Weston
Krohn, Zachary
Van Vleet, Jim

Name

Gustafson, Derek
Cummins, Jon
Spitler, Paul
Rastgoufard, Babak
Hines, John
Heller, Matt
Hanson, Kyle
Izurieta, Clemente
Yenny, Zane
Davis, Kevin
Woehler, Eric
McCarthy, Chris
Geyer, Lukas
Harned, Peter
Williamson, Jeb
Garvine, Steven
Sailer, Mark
Lehrkind, Carl
Glasheen, Paul
Baggish, Aaron
Reier, Thomas Tuck
Hilty, Jodi

Marth, Christopher
Rosen, Enar
Frisk, Brent

Hull, TJ

Glass, William
Galbreath, Chris
Barg, Sam
Macholz, Craig
Harris, Todd
Lapeyre, Joseph
Hutchison, Keith
Krza, Daniel
Kershaw, Kameron

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Casper, WY
Portland, OR
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Piedmont, CA
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT

Thompsons Station, TN

Male 40-49

Team name
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Gillette, WY
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Horace, ND
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Cambridge, MA

Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Colbert, WA
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, UT

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

Category

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

34
32
30
35
39
34
34
36
32
35
34
33
34
35

Age
43
42
44
42
46
42
40
48
44
44
48
45
45
42
41
45
47
48
45
40
49
44
44
41
44
a7
45
44
45
41
43
48
43
44
41

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

6:18:07.3
6:21:56.3
6:22:11.0
6:23:55.3
6:34:01.3
6:38:33.6
6:40:27.4
6:41:42.1
6:44:39.1
6:47:12.5
6:52:13.3
7:12:10.6
7:20:14.7
8:12:04.8

Time
3:50:19.8
3:57:14.0
4:13:44.2
4:20:58.4
4:29:48.4
4:37:20.9
4:39:04
4:42:40.4
4:46:59.7
4:56:39.0
4:58:47.9
5:00:06.2
5:02:13.1
5:03:54.9
5:07:05
5:17:08.1
5:21:13.9
5:26:23.0
5:28:45.9
5:38:22.9
5:52:19.6
5:56:00.4
5:56:36.9
6:11:47.5
6:23:51.3
6:24:53.6
6:26:08.9
6:31:11.1
6:34:05.6
6:38:15.1
6:43:05.2
6:48:42.8
6:51:01.5
7:15:23.4
7:21:43.7



36
37
38
39

O~NO OIS WN PP

N

59
276
132
29

Bib
64
145
39
160
231
55

214
148
51
35
91
236
240
275
14
193
278
85
237
70
137
235
82
76
130
52
43

Bib
207
19

103

Bib
61

Dayton, John
Zacher, Steven
Janeczko, Douglas
Boswell, Bos

Name

Diegel, Tom
Klicker, Kyle
Carey, Mike
Leist, Terry
Stefan, Tim
Creel, Scott
Ames, Sheridan
Saporito, Steve
Kohler, Bern
Cooper, Rick
Buchl, Kurt

Gill, Scott
Stewart, Rich
Tanner, Daniel
Young, Gregory
Baker, Daryl
Peters, John
Pilskalns, Andy
Galyen, Jeff
Storm, Tod
Enseleit, Bryan
Kamerman, Wes
Stetzner, Bill
Froelich, Rob
Fong, Kenneth
Jackson, Steven
Cottrell, Kenneth
Carr, Joe

Name

Rollefson, Martin
Basse, Bob
Hanson, Earl

Name
DeFrance, Daryl

Helena, MT

Churchill, MT
Warwick, NY
Bozeman, MT

Male 50-59
Team name
Salt Lake Cty, UT
Philipsburg, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Apison, TN
Boulder, CO
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Manhattan, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
San Francisco, CA
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT

Male 60-69
Team name
Bozeman, MT
Denver, CO
Bozeman, MT

Male 70-79
Team name
Pony, MT

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Category

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Category

Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69

Category
Male 70-79

44
45
46
46

Age
50
58
55
51
54
53
54
56
51
57
52
57
51
52
55
59
50
53
57
54
52
59
51
50
53
59
55
52

Age
64
60
69

Age
70

Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male

7:23:52.9
7:59:06.4
7:59:52.0
9:28:24

Time
4:00:47.7
4:16:36.5
4:29:34.3
4:49:39.9
5:07:25
5:07:56.7
5:19:06.2
5:27:50.9
5:32:10.1
5:32:23.3
5:34:31.5
5:36:11.1
5:39:57.2
5:41:25.1
5:43:20.7
5:44:04.9
5:53:27.8
5:56:16
6:05:25.2
6:22:17.2
6:38:14.8
6:38:41.0
7:04:43.1
7:18:13.3
7:28:32.7
7:44:41.1
7:48:17.4
7:48:34

Time
5:33:46.0
5:58:04.7
7:18:06

Time
6:52:00.3



